
UNINA99108213662033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Due diligence of the private residential market in Hong Kong / /
Andreas Weiler

Pubbl/distr/stampa Berlin : , : Logos Verlag Berlin, , [2012]
©2012

ISBN 3-8325-9674-7

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (121 pages)

Collana Immobilienbewertung & Immobilienrecht bei internationalen
Investitionen

Disciplina 332.6324

Soggetti Real estate investment

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali PublicationDate: 20121010

Sommario/riassunto Long description: This study seeks to investigate all considerations that
are connected with an investment in the private residential market in
the Hong Kong SAR. Within the framework of a due diligence analysis,
commercial, legal, tax and technical aspects are reviewed in order to
evaluate opportunities and risks. As the property market is distinctively
connected with the political and economic surroundings, its
interdependencies are critically reviewed. A scope is set on the analysis
of the price movement, its influences and its reliability. The reader will
be enabled to draw conclusions on the influence of macroeconomic
factors on price movements and thus be able to differentiate between
rational and irrational pricing.
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